MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

4:30-5:25

5:25-6:30

6:30-7:25

7:30-8:45

8:45-9:30

10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
4:30-5:25
5:25-6:20
6:20-7:15
7:15-8:10
8:10-9:05

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:25

6:25-7:30

7:30-8:35

8:35-9:30

4:30-5:25

5:25-6:20

6:20-7:20

7:20-8:35

4:30-5:15

5:15-6:00

6:00-6:45

7:15-7:45

9:00-9:45

9:50-10:35

10:40-11:25

11:30-12:15

FBC 2022-2023 SCHEDULE

STUDIO 1
Theraband Int I-Adv
Ballet Intermediate Il
Pointe Intermediate |l

Ballet Adv

Pas/Pointe Adv

Adult Ballet Workout
Adult Modern

Musical Theater 5/6

Jazz 6/7
Musical Theater 7/8
Musical Theater 9/10
Musical Theater Adv

Ballet Intermediate Il
Pointe Intermediate lll
Ballet Intermediate |
Ballet Intermediate V

Pointe Intermediate V

Ballet Beg |l
Ballet Beg lll
Contemporary Adv

Ballet Intermediate V

PreBallet |
ages 5-6
PreBallet Il
ages 6-7
Ballet Beg |

ages 7-

Jr Ballet Team

Creative Movement
age 3

Creative Movement
age 4
PreBallet |
ages 5-6

PreBallet Il
ages 6-7

™

™

T™/
PM

BM

BM

LF
LF
LF

™

™

™

™

CH

CH

JT

JT

CSs

CS

CS

™

CSs

CS

CS

CS

4:30-5:25

5:25-6:20

6:25-7:20

7:30-8:25

12:45-1:30

1:45-2:30

4:30-5:25

5:25-6:20

6:20-7:15

7:15-8:10

8:10-9:05

12:45-1:30

1:45-2:30

4:30-5:25

5:25-6:10

6:15-7:10

4:45-5:30

5:30-6:15

6:20-7:15

7:15-8:10

8:10-9:10

4:30-5:25

5:25-6:20

6:20-7:15

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:45

STUDIO 2
Musical Theater 3/4
Jazz 3/4
Hip Hop Adv

Hip Hop 7/8

Combo Tap/Jazz
ages 3-4

Creative Movement
ages 3-4

Ballet for New Dancers
ages 9-12

Jazz 5
Tap Adv
Tap 7/8
Tap 9/10

Creative Movement
age 3
Creative Movement
ages 4

Tap 4/5/6
Tap 2/3

Hip Hop 9/10

Combo Tap/Jazz
ages 5-7

PreBeg Lyrical
(Beg I/l

Beg Lyrical
(Beg lli/Prelnt)

Ballet Prelntermediate

Teen/Adult Ballet

Ballet Beg I
Ballet Beg Il

Ballet Prelntermediate

Sr Tap & Open Teams

T

T

GD

GD

S

>

>

S
AS
JT

AC
AC
CS

CS

AC

AC

AC

AC
AC
CH

CH

CH
CH

™

JT

Teen Tap & Jazz Teams AC

Darby’s Dancers

T

4:30-5:25

5:25-6:25

6:25-7:25

7:30-8:45

3:45-4:30
4:30-5:25
5:25-6:20
6:20-7:15
7:15-8:10
8:10-9:10

4:40-5:25

5:25-6:25

6:30-7:25

7:30-8:30

8:30-9:30

4:35-5:20

5:20-6:20

6:20-7:20

7:20-8:35

8:35-9:20

4:30-5:15

5:15-6:00

6:10-7:10

8:00-10:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:05-12:35

STUDIO 3
Hip Hop 5/6

Ballet Intermediate llI

Contemporal
Intermediate lII/IV

Ballet Intermediate IV

Darby’s Dancers
Hip Hop 3/4
Jazz 9
Jazz 10

Jazz Adv

Jazz 8

Hip Hop 1/2

Contemg oraly
Intermediate /Il

Ballet Intermediate Il
Ballet Intermediate IV
Pointe Intermediate IV

Ballet Beg |
ages 7-

Ballet Intermediate |

Contempora
Intermediater\y/

Ballet Adv

Variations V/Adv

Musical Theater 1/2
Jazz 2

Jr Lyrical & MT Teams

Ballroom Social
2nd Friday’s

Teen Lyrical &
Contemporary Teams

SrJazz &
Contemporary Teams

Hip Hop & Production

Teen Ballet Team

LK

JT

[

T

JT

JB/
BO

GD
GD
JT
JT

—

K
BM
BM

BM

CS

BM

BM

BM

T

T

CH
AC
GD/
JC

™

GD - Delossantoscoy LB - Lindsey Fiano ~ CH - Christina Hawkins LK - Lyndsey Kilgore
BO - Becky Oravec = CS - Cristi Saunders  AS - Ashley Slemp  JT - Joye Thomas

T - Taylor Murray

AC - Ashley Cleaton

BM - Beverly Mendez

JB - Julianna Brown

PM - Patrick Mayer

RA - Riley Amey

TM - Terry Mayer

7/1/22



